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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Albin Ouschan (AUT)
Alexander Kazakis (GRE)
Denis Grabe (EST)

Fedor Gorst (RUS)

David Alcaide (ESP)
Franciso Sanchez Ruiz (ESP)
Wojciech Szewczyk (POL)
Wiktor Zielinski (POL)
Jayson Shaw (SCO)

Joshua Filler (GER)

Ralf Souquet (GER)

Marc Bijsterbosch (NED)
Chris Melling (ENG)

Mark Gray (ENG)

Kim Laaksonen (FIN)

Petri Makkonen (FIN)
Konstantin Stepanov (RUS)
Mateusz Sniegocki (POL)
Maximilian Lechner (AUT)
Thorsten Hohmann (GER)

192
190
186
171
167
156
155
153
152
119
115
109
101
85
85
82
81
81
81

2018 European Mosconi Cup Rankings - Combined Ranking
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36
37
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41
42
43
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45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Marek Kudlik (POL)
Maksim Dudanets (RUS)
Oliver Szolnoki (HUN)
Imran Majid (ENG)

Nick Malaj (GRE)
Wojciech Sroczynski (POL)
Sergey Lutsker (RUS)
Tomasz Kaplan (POL)
Ruslan Chinakov (RUS)
Radoslaw Babica (POL)
Daniel Maciol (POL)
Mieszko Fortunski (POL)
Pijus Labutis (LIT)
Roman Hybler (CZE)
Daryl Peach (ENG)
Jakub Konair (SVK)
Philipp Stojanovic (CRO)
Darren Appleton (ENG)
Sanjin Pehlivanovic (BIH)
loan Ladanyi (ROU)

Ivar Saris (NED)

Daniele Corrieri (ITA)
Franciso Diaz-Pizarro (ESP)
Zaja Edmond (ALB)
Dimitris Loukatos (GRE)
Ivo Aarts (NED)

Karol Skowerski (POL)
K. Koukiadakis (GRE)
Alex Lely (NED)

Aleksa Pecelj (SRB)
Andrey Seroshtan (RUS)
Jani Uski (FIN)

Miguel Silva (POL)

68
62
62
60
60
56
55
51
50
48
47
47
46
46
42
39
38

34
33
32
31
30
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27
27
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25
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23
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60
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Evangelos Vettas (GRE)

Karl Boyes (ENG)

Konrad Juszczyszyn (POL)
Babken Melkonyan (ROU)
Damianos Giallourakis (GRE)
C. Sparrenloev-Fischer (SWE)
Ciprian Gindac (ROU)

Cliff Castelein (BEL)

Dimitri Jungo (SUI)
Iker-Andoni Echeverria (ESP)
Mark Magi (EST)

Markus Buck (GER)

Oliver Ortmann (GER)
Stanimir Ruslanov (BUL)
Piotr Kudlik (POL)

Lee Creighton (ENG)
Panagiotis Ksipoliteas (GRE)
Lefteris Georgiou (CYP)
Mika Immonen (FIN)

Alan Coton (ENG)

Dave Evans (ENG)

Nikos Ekonomopolous (GRE)
Stewart Colclough (ENG)
Tim De Ruyter (ENG)

Albert Casellas-Planas (ESP)
Arjan Matrizi (ALB)

Bruno Sousa (POR)

Entoni Brabin (CYP)
Gianmarco Tonini (ITA)
Henrique Correia (POR)

Jan Wolf (GER)

Mariusz Skoneczny (POL)
Matjaz Erculj (SLO)
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Michal Turkowski (POL)
Piotr Ostrowski (POL)
Sebastian Ludwig (GER)
Stefan Huber (AUT)
Stephan Cohen (FRA)
Valery Kuloyants (GER)
Antonis Kon. Kakaris (GRE)
Arfan Dad(ENG)
Bahram Lotfy (NOR)
Benji Buckley(ENG)
Chris Fraser(ENG)
Damian Massey(ENG)
George Vagios (GRE)
Labinot Markaj (ALB)
Marcel Price(ENG)
Mark Foster(ENG)
Michal Muklewicz (POL)
Neil Margossian (ENG)
Sami Koylu (TUR)
Sebastian Batkowski (POL)
Tom Staveley(ENG)
Adam Stevens(ENG)
Alexandru Cotescu (ROU)
Allan Brown(ENG)
Andrei Galatanu (ROU)
Chiritoiu Liviu (ROU)
Elliott Sanderson(ENG)
James Brennan(ENG)
James Jack(ENG)

Kercso Zoltan (ROU)
Kev Simpson(ENG)
Kurtis Weaver(ENG)
Michael Beeston(ENG)
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123
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Sorin Nicolae Son (ROU)
Antonis Vourthis (GRE)
Apostolos Alexandris (GRE)
Casper C. Matikainen (GRE)
Christos Papageorgiou (GRE)
Costas Konnaris (CYP)
Cristian Surdea (ROU)
Dawid Tonojan

Emmanouil Paspatis (GRE)
Ewa Bak (POL)

llias Christou (GRE)

Igcues K. Dimitrios (GRE)
Kamil Szgszor (POL)
Krystian Cwikta (POL)
Lukasz Guzowski (POL)

M. Papadodimitrakis (GRE)
Mario Toader (ROU)
Markus Juva (FIN)

Norbert Zelasko (POL)
Ovidie Cristea (ROU)
Panagiotis Mitrovgenis (GRE)
Radostin Dimov (BUL)
Sebastian Szymkowski (POL)
Serge Das (BEL)

Steriu Dinca (ROU)

Szymon Kural (POL)
Vaggelis Gremos (GRE)
Vojtech Stofko (CRO)
Wojciech Banek

Wojtek Checinski

Ziuber Damian (GER)

Dave Nelson(ENG)

Jon Davies(ENG)
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155(Liam Wilson(ENG)
156|Mark Morris(ENG)
157|Masahiro Nakahara(ENG)
158(Paul Taylor(ENG)
159(Stephen Slater(ENG)
160(Terry Challenger(ENG)
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19 points were awarded to all Europeans who competed at the World Pool Masters to compensate as they were unable to participate in the
Treviso Open
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Eklent Kaci (ALB)

Mario He (AUT)

Albin Ouschan (AUT)
Niels Feijen (NED)
Alexander Kazakis (GRE)
Wojciech Szewczyk (POL)
Fedor Gorst (RUS)

Wiktor Zielinski (POL)
Denis Grabe (EST)

Ralf Souquet (GER)

David Alcaide (ESP)

Marc Bijsterbosch (NED)
Joshua Filler (GER)
Franciso Sanchez Ruiz (ESP)
Mark Gray (ENG)

Kim Laaksonen (FIN)
Chris Melling (ENG)
Konstantin Stepanov (RUS)
Petri Makkonen (FIN)
Mateusz Sniegocki (POL)
Maximilian Lechner (AUT)
Maksim Dudanets (RUS)
Oliver Szolnoki (HUN)

256
242
195
195
163
156
132
128
120
119
118
115
112
111
101
85
69
69
69
68
68
62
62
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42
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46
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49
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55
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Imran Majid (ENG)

Nick Malaj (GRE)

Jayson Shaw (SCO)
Marek Kudlik (POL)
Wojciech Sroczynski (POL)
Sergey Lutsker (RUS)
Ruslan Chinakov (RUS)
Daniel Maciol (POL)
Pijus Labutis (LIT)
Roman Hybler (CZE)
Daryl Peach (ENG)
Jakub Konair (SVK)
Philipp Stojanovic (CRO)
Thorsten Hohmann (GER)
Tomasz Kaplan (POL)
Mieszko Fortunski (POL)
Radoslaw Babica (POL)
Darren Appleton (ENG)
Sanjin Pehlivanovic (BIH)
loan Ladanyi (ROU)

Ivar Saris (NED)

Daniele Corrieri (ITA)
Franciso Diaz-Pizarro (ESP)
Zaja Edmond (ALB)
Dimitris Loukatos (GRE)
Ivo Aarts (NED)

Karol Skowerski (POL)
Alex Lely (NED)

Aleksa Pecelj (SRB)
Andrey Seroshtan (RUS)
Jani Uski (FIN)

Miguel Silva (POL)
Evangelos Vettas (GRE)
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Karl Boyes (ENG)

Konrad Juszczyszyn (POL)
Babken Melkonyan (ROU)
Damianos Giallourakis (GRE)
C. Sparrenloev-Fischer (SWE)
Ciprian Gindac (ROU)

Cliff Castelein (BEL)

Dimitri Jungo (SUI)
Iker-Andoni Echeverria (ESP)
K. Koukiadakis (GRE)

Mark Magi (EST)

Markus Buck (GER)

Oliver Ortmann (GER)
Stanimir Ruslanov (BUL)
Piotr Kudlik (POL)

Lee Creighton (ENG)
Panagiotis Ksipoliteas (GRE)
Lefteris Georgiou (CYP)

Alan Coton (ENG)

Dave Evans (ENG)

Nikos Ekonomopolous (GRE)
Stewart Colclough (ENG)
Tim De Ruyter (ENG)

Albert Casellas-Planas (ESP)
Arjan Matrizi (ALB)

Bruno Sousa (POR)

Entoni Brabin (CYP)
Gianmarco Tonini (ITA)
Henrique Correia (POR)

Jan Wolf (GER)

Mariusz Skoneczny (POL)
Matjaz Erculj (SLO)

Michal Turkowski (POL)
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90
91
92
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Piotr Ostrowski (POL)
Sebastian Ludwig (GER)
Stefan Huber (AUT)
Stephan Cohen (FRA)
Valery Kuloyants (GER)
Antonis Kon. Kakaris (GRE)
Arfan Dad(ENG)
Bahram Lotfy (NOR)
Benji Buckley(ENG)
Chris Fraser(ENG)
Damian Massey(ENG)
George Vagios (GRE)
Labinot Markaj (ALB)
Marcel Price(ENG)
Mark Foster(ENG)
Michal Muklewicz (POL)
Neil Margossian (ENG)
Sami Koylu (TUR)
Sebastian Batkowski (POL)
Tom Staveley(ENG)
Adam Stevens(ENG)
Alexandru Cotescu (ROU)
Allan Brown(ENG)
Andrei Galatanu (ROU)
Chiritoiu Liviu (ROU)
Elliott Sanderson(ENG)
James Brennan(ENG)
James Jack(ENG)

Kercso Zoltan (ROU)
Kev Simpson(ENG)
Kurtis Weaver(ENG)
Michael Beeston(ENG)
Sorin Nicolae Son (ROU)
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124
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Antonis Vourthis (GRE)
Apostolos Alexandris (GRE)
Casper C. Matikainen (GRE)
Christos Papageorgiou (GRE)
Costas Konnaris (CYP)
Cristian Surdea (ROU)
Dawid Tonojan

Emmanouil Paspatis (GRE)
Ewa Bak (POL)

llias Christou (GRE)

Igcues K. Dimitrios (GRE)
Kamil Szgszor (POL)
Krystian Cwikta (POL)
Lukasz Guzowski (POL)

M. Papadodimitrakis (GRE)
Mario Toader (ROU)
Markus Juva (FIN)

Norbert Zelasko (POL)
Ovidie Cristea (ROU)
Panagiotis Mitrovgenis (GRE)
Radostin Dimov (BUL)
Sebastian Szymkowski (POL)
Serge Das (BEL)

Steriu Dinca (ROU)

Szymon Kural (POL)
Vaggelis Gremos (GRE)
Vojtech Stofko (CRO)
Wojciech Banek

Wojtek Checinski

Ziuber Damian (GER)

Dave Nelson(ENG)

Jon Davies(ENG)

Liam Wilson(ENG)
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156
157
158
159
160

Mark Morris(ENG)
Masahiro Nakahara(ENG)
Paul Taylor(ENG)
Stephen Slater(ENG)
Terry Challenger(ENG)

19 points were awarded to all Europeans who competed at the World Pool Masters to compensate as they were unable to
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participate in the Treviso Open
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